Volkswagen Zentrum FUrth
Pillenstein GmbH

VW T-Cross Life 1.0 TSI DIGITAL-COCKPIT

NAVI SITZH. PKW

Price

VAT

Body shape
First registration

Technical Inspection
Authority

Mileage in km
Engine power
Cubic capacity
Fuel

Colour
Gearbox type

Vehicle type
Previous owners
Vehicle-1D

Features:

20,904 EUR
Claimable
Saloon
02.2023
New

32,800 KM

81 KW (110 Hp)
999 ccm

Petrol

Blue Metallic paint

Mechanical Gearshift, 6-
Gear

Used vehicles
From first hand
Y066724

www.pillenstein.de

Contact:

Volkswagen Zentrum Fiirth
Pillenstein GmbH

Nirnberger Sralle 147

90762 Firth

Telephone: 0911/9702-999

Fax: 0911/9702-845

E-mail: vwz.internet@pillenstein.de
Homepage:www.pillenstein.de

Feul: Petrol, From first hand, HU/AU inspection new, Navigationssystem Discover Media inkl
.Streaming & Internet, Air conditioning, Interior Fabric, Tempo-delimiter, Parking sensors
front & rear, Heated seats, MP3-Radio, Electric window lifts, Window/head airbags, ESP
(Electronic stability program), reef blue metallic, Radio, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, Interi-
or Color Gray, Alufelgen 16 Zoll, ABS, Central locking with RC, Electronic drive locking de-
vice (DLD), Traction control, Onboard computer, Emission category Euro 6d, Power steering,
Roof rail, Split rear seats, Isofix-System, Leather steering wheel, Steering wheel adjustment,
Arm rest, Pollen/micro filter, Rain sensor, Electric tyre pressure control, Full service history,
Seat height adjustment, Bluetooth - Handsfree equipment, Heated washer nozzles

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (49. Rate)
48 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

4,181,-
16,723,-
4.85 %
4.99 %

48

60,000 KM
2,290,-
19,365,-
7,317,-
251.00

Volkswagen Bank GmbH - Gifhorner StraRe 57 - 38112
Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
GemaéR den Darlehensbedingungen ist fiir das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschliefen.



